
EVENT RATES

VENUE RATES

Ally McLaughlin, Group Sales & Event Manager
251.980.9032 | am@cariberesort.com

ROOM RATE DISCOUNTS

150+ GUESTS

6 TO 9 CONDOS

10 CONDOS OR MORE

Book 10 or more condos with your group and receive 
up to $1,000 off your venue fee!

Caribe Resort does not host events or offer group discounts during peak season (Mid-June to Mid-August) and 
major holiday weekends. 

There is a 3-night minimum on all reservations.

All event rentals include tables, chairs, linens, set-up and break down. There is an additional fee for A/V rental.

$5,000

10%

15%

10%

20%

$3,500

20%

25%

LESS THAN 150 GUESTS

5 CONDOS OR LESS

$4,000

None None

PEAK SEASON

SPRING FALL

March - early June
Late August - October

March, 
April, May

Prices subject to change.

Late August, 
September, October

NON-PEAK SEASON

WINTER

November, December, 
January, February

November, December, 
January, February

$3,000

None


